
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Gross
Par 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 5 72

Men's Hdcp 14 4 18 10 8 2 12 16 6 13 9 7 1 17 11 15 5 3
Ladies Hdcp 14 2 16 12 8 6 10 18 4 5 9 1 11 17 13 15 3 7

1st FLIGHT Points

 Mischnick, Kevin 4 5 3 4 5 5 5 3 6 4 5 7 4 3 5 4 4 5 81 8 73 $110.00 5,000 
 Nunez, Eddie 4 7 3 5 4 6 5 3 6 4 6 4 4 3 5 2 5 5 81 7 74 $72.50 2,500
 Sweeney, Tim 4 5 3 4 5 4 5 3 5 4 5 5 6 4 5 4 5 5 81 7 74 $72.50 2,500
 Burton, Mark 4 5 3 5 4 6 4 4 5 4 5 6 6 3 4 5 5 6 84 9 75 $25.00 1,225
 Kost, Ryan 6 6 4 4 5 4 4 2 7 3 5 5 5 4 5 3 5 6 83 8 75 $25.00 1,225
 Rudi, Erik 5 7 3 4 6 3 4 4 5 6 3 5 6 3 3 3 4 5 79 2 77 1,000
 Bala, Bill 5 6 3 5 5 5 7 4 6 4 4 5 4 4 8 3 4 4 86 8 78 875
 Ball, Mike 4 6 4 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 9 7 5 4 4 4 7 6 91 13 78 875
 Sarria, Al 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 4 6 6 6 7 4 5 4 6 5 91 12 79 800
 Relic, John 5 6 5 5 7 5 5 5 5 6 5 6 5 5 5 3 5 5 93 13 80 750
 Dalfonso, Ken 6 6 6 5 5 5 4 5 8 5 5 5 6 5 6 3 8 9 102 11 91 700

2nd FLIGHT
 Lauron, Darren 6 6 3 7 4 6 5 3 7 5 5 7 6 3 4 3 5 6 91 22 69 $110.00 5,000

 Stevens, Gary 4 6 5 6 5 6 5 4 6 5 4 7 4 4 6 3 5 7 92 23 69 $85.00 3,000
 Lafreniere, Marty 5 6 3 5 4 5 6 4 6 4 5 6 4 4 4 4 6 6 87 17 70 $60.00 2,000
 Minevitz, Ned 5 6 4 5 6 5 6 3 8 5 4 6 4 4 5 4 6 5 91 18 73 $50.00 1,350
 Macfarlane, Andy 6 6 4 5 5 9 6 8 5 5 6 7 8 5 6 4 4 8 107 33 74 1,100
 Guzaldo, Anthony 4 5 4 6 5 4 7 4 6 4 5 7 6 3 6 3 5 5 89 14 75 1,000
 Podres, Scott 5 6 5 4 9 9 5 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 7 96 18 78 875
 Quick, Gary 5 8 4 6 5 6 7 4 6 4 6 6 6 5 4 3 5 5 95 17 78 875
 DeGrazia, Greg 5 5 4 3 9 6 9 5 7 3 4 6 6 4 6 3 5 6 96 17 79 800
 Barnes, Steve 5 6 3 5 5 6 6 4 8 6 6 5 5 5 5 4 6 7 97 16 81 750
 DuPlessis, Jean-Prieur 4 8 3 6 7 6 8 4 6 4 5 6 5 3 9 4 5 8 101 13 88 700
 Macfarlane, Phil 6 8 7 8 5 7 8 5 9 5 7 7 6 4 7 5 7 6 117 20 97 650

# 8   
# 16  

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Mischnick, Kevin 4 5 3 4 5 5 5 3 6 4 5 7 4 3 5 4 4 5
 Bala, Bill 5 6 3 5 5 5 7 4 6 4 4 5 4 4 8 3 4 4
 Ball, Mike 4 6 4 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 9 7 5 4 4 4 7 6
 Burton, Mark 4 5 3 5 4 6 4 4 5 4 5 6 6 3 4 5 5 6
 Dalfonso, Ken 6 6 6 5 5 5 4 5 8 5 5 5 6 5 6 3 8 9
 Kost, Ryan 6 6 4 4 5 4 4 2 7 3 5 5 5 4 5 3 5 6
 Nunez, Eddie 4 7 3 5 4 6 5 3 6 4 6 4 4 3 5 2 5 5

# 6  Par 4          # 17   Par 4

$39.50
$39.50

Greg DeGrazia

CLOSE-TO-PIN COMPETITION   @ $10.00
1st Trash Flight 2nd Trash Flight

Net AmountHcp

Sun, Nov 20
WHITE WING ~ MEDAL PLAY RESULTS

#  14  
   #  3  

Darren Lauron (19) wins Back 9 Net Playoff over Gary Stevens (21)

CTGA

Mark Burton Darren Lauron

CTGA CHALLENGE HOLES

SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION

$6.00

Amount1st Trash Flight

Eddie Nunez



 Relic, John 5 6 5 5 7 5 5 5 5 6 5 6 5 5 5 3 5 5
 Rudi, Erik 5 7 3 4 6 3 4 4 5 6 3 5 6 3 3 3 4 5
 Sarria, Al 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 4 6 6 6 7 4 5 4 6 5
 Sweeney, Tim 4 5 3 4 5 4 5 3 5 4 5 5 6 4 5 4 5 5

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Barnes, Steve 5 6 3 5 5 6 6 4 8 6 6 5 5 5 5 4 6 7
 DeGrazia, Greg 5 5 4 3 9 6 9 5 7 3 4 6 6 4 6 3 5 6
 DuPlessis, Jean-Prieur 4 8 3 6 7 6 8 4 6 4 5 6 5 3 9 4 5 8
 Guzaldo, Anthony 4 5 4 6 5 4 7 4 6 4 5 7 6 3 6 3 5 5
 Lafreniere, Marty 5 6 3 5 4 5 6 4 6 4 5 6 4 4 4 4 6 6
 Lauron, Darren 6 6 3 7 4 6 5 3 7 5 5 7 6 3 4 3 5 6
 Macfarlane, Andy 6 6 4 5 5 9 6 8 5 5 6 7 8 5 6 4 4 8
 Macfarlane, Phil 6 8 7 8 5 7 8 5 9 5 7 7 6 4 7 5 7 6
 Minevitz, Ned 5 6 4 5 6 5 6 3 8 5 4 6 4 4 5 4 6 5
 Podres, Scott 5 6 5 4 9 9 5 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 7
 Quick, Gary 5 8 4 6 5 6 7 4 6 4 6 6 6 5 4 3 5 5
 Stevens, Gary 4 6 5 6 5 6 5 4 6 5 4 7 4 4 6 3 5 7

~  GOLF TRIVIA  ~
How many British Opens have been captured by amateurs?

6 (All before 1930)

Amount2nd Trash Flight

$18.00
$6.00

$30.00

$15.00

$15.00


